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Proponent Address Contact 

1 
 

873815 Ontario Limited 
COB as Mahogany 
Management 

202-268 Lakeshore Rd. E., 
Mississauga, ON L5G 1H1 

Tim Neeb 
Email: mahogany2@rogers.com 
 

2 Able Living Services 
Inc. 

125 Redfern Avenue, 
Hamilton, ON L9C 7W9 

Steve Sherrer 
Email: SSherrer@thrivegroup.ca 

3 Capability Support 
Services Inc. 

3060 Mainway Drive,  
Unit 106,  
Burlington, ON  L7M 1A3 

Lawna Paulos: 
Email: lawna@capabilitysupport.ca 
 

4 Capability Support 
Services Inc, with Brain 
Injury Services of 
Hamilton with Able 
Living Services Inc. 

c/o 3060 Mainway Drive, 
Unit 106, 
Burlington, ON L7M 1A3 

Lawna Paulos: 
Email: lawna@capabilitysupport.ca 
Jan Narduzze – BISH 
Steve Sherrer – Able Living 

5 CityHousing Hamilton 
Corporation 

55 Hess Street South, 23rd 
Floor, PO Box 2500,  
Hamilton, ON L8N 4E5 

Tom Hunter 
Email: tom.hunter@hamilton.ca 
 

6 Good Shepherd Non-
Profit Homes Inc. 

143 Wentworth Street, S., 
Hamilton, ON L8N 2Z1   

Alan J. Whittle 
Email: awhittle@gsch.ca 

7 
 

Hamilton East Kiwanis 
Non-Profit Homes Inc 

281 Queenston Road, 
Hamilton, ON L8K 1G9 

Brian Sibley 
Email: brian.sibley@kiwanishomes.ca 

8 Indwell Community 
Homes  

1430 Main St. East, 
Hamilton, ON L8K 1C3 

Graham Cubitt 
Email:  graham@indwell.ca 

9 Indwell Community 
Homes with Hughson 
Street Baptist Church 

c/o 1430 Main St. East, 
Hamilton, ON L8K 1C3 

Graham Cubitt 
Email:  graham@indwell.ca 
Stephen Harris 
Email: Stephen.harris@goodnessme.ca 

10 
 

March of Dimes 
Canada Non-Profit 
Housing Corporation 

10 Overlea Blvd. 
Toronto, ON M4H 1A4 

Andria Spindel 
Email: aspindel@marchofdimes.ca 
 

11 Sacajawea Non-Profit 
Housing Inc. 
 

370 Main Street East,  
Unit 200,  
Hamilton, ON  L8N 1J6 

Melanie McAulay: 
Email: Sacajawea@bellnet.ca 
 

12 Spallacci Contracting 
Ltd. 

1 James St. S., 8th Floor, 
Hamilton ON 

Rudi Spallacci 
Email: rudi@spallaccigroup.com 

13 The Hamilton Young 
Women’s Christian 
Association 

75 MacNab Street, South, 
Hamilton, ON  L8P 3C1 

Denise Christopherson 
Email:  
dchristopherson@ywcahamilton.org 

14 Victoria Park 
Community Homes Inc. 

155 Queen Street, North, 
Hamilton ON  L8R 2V7 

Lori-Anne Gagne 
Email: info@vpch.com 
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